Reed & Ribbon Round
CC001-X-XXX-XXX
DESCRIPTION
A textured white acrylic diffuser is accentuated by a faux finished trim ring with a reed and ribbon design motif.
Pack: Bulk Per Order
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: CC001-D-101-SBF, Reed & Ribbon Round, ‘D’ Size, With Rust Finish
and Sanded White Acrylic Diffuser
Nominal Size A B
D 17.00” 3.50”
E 22.00” 4.00”
Series Size Finishes Diffuser Finishes Mounting
CC001 D-22W/32W 101-Rust SBF-Sanded C1
Circline/PL 102-Travertine Blank-Smooth (Lens Spring
Combination 123-Antique Mounted to
E-32W/40W Bronze Circline Housing)
Circline/PL
Combination
Lens Spring Clip Mounting
Kit CCP-KIT Available.
Egg & Dart Round
CC003-X-XXX-XXX
DESCRIPTION
A textured white acrylic diffuser is accentuated by a faux finished trim ring with an egg and dart design motif.
Pack: Bulk Per Order
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: CC003-D-123-SBF, Egg & Dart Round, ‘D’ Size, With Melded Bronze
Finish With Sanded White Acrylic Diffuser
Nominal Size A B
D 17.00” 3.50”
E 22.00” 4.00”
Series Size Finishes Diffuser Finishes Mounting
CC003 D-22W/32W 101-Rust SBF-Sanded C1
Circline/PL 103-Verde Blank-Smooth (Lens Spring
Combination 123-Antique Mounted to
E-32W/40W Bronze Circline Housing)
Circline/PL
Combination
Lens Spring Clip Mounting
Kit CCP-KIT Available.
Wrought Iron Round
CC004-X-XXX-XXX-X
DESCRIPTION
A textured white acrylic diffuser is accentuated by a faux iron trim ring with Brushed Chrome or Brushed
Brass finial accents.
Pack: Bulk Per Order
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: CC004-E-117-C, Keystone Round With Flat Black Trim and Chrome
Finials With Smooth White Acrylic Diffuser
Nominal Size A B
D 17.00” 3.50”
E 22.00” 4.00”
Series Size Finishes Diffuser Finishes Finial Choices Mounting
CC004 D-22W/32W 117-Flat Black SBF-Sanded B-Brushed Brass C2
Circline/PL 106-Solid Gold Blank-Smooth C-Brushed (Lens Attach
Combination 107-Solid Silver Chrome Via Screw
E-32W/40W Studs to
Circline/PL Circline Housing)
Combination
Circline Housing Provided
by Customer.
Alabaster Flushmount Round
CC005-X-XXX-XXX
DESCRIPTION
A flush mounted textured faux alabaster diffuser available in a choice of two finishes.
Pack: Bulk Per Order
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: CC005-D-400-SBF, Alabaster Flushmount Round, Size ‘D’, Beige
Alabaster Finish, With Sanded White Acrylic Diffuser
Nominal Size A B
D 16.50” 4.00”
E 21.50” 4.50”
Series Size Finishes Diffuser Finishes Mounting
CC005 D-22W/32W 212-Applied Linen 216-Rice Paper SBF-Sanded C1
Circline/PL 214-Alabaster 300-Beige Alabaster Blank-Smooth (Lens Spring
Combination 215-Marble 301-White Alabaster Mounted to
E-32W/40W Circline Housing)
Circline/PL
Combination
Lens Spring Clip Mounting
Kit CCP-KIT Available.
Step Flushmount Round
CC006-X-XXX-XXX
DESCRIPTION
A textured white acrylic diffuser is accentuated by a faux finished tri-step trim ring.
Pack: Bulk Per Order
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: CC006-D-118, 3 Step Flushmount Round, ‘D’ Size, White Finish,
With Smooth White Acrylic Diffuser
Nominal Size A B
D 18.50” 4.00”
E 23.50” 4.50”
Series Size Finishes Diffuser Finishes Mounting
CC006 D-22W/32W 118-White SBF-Sanded C1
Circline/PL Blank-Smooth (Lens Spring
Combination Mounted to
E-32W/40W Circline Housing)
Circline/PL
Combination
Lens Spring Clip Mounting
Kit CCP-KIT Available.
Crown Flushmount Round
CC007-X-XXX-XXX
DESCRIPTION
A textured white acrylic diffuser is accentuated by a faux finished trim ring with a crown profile design motif.
Pack: Bulk Per Order
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: CC007-E-118-SBF, Crown Flushmount Round, Size ‘E’, White Finish,
With Sanded White Acrylic Diffuser
Nominal Size A B
D 20.00” 5.00”
E 25.00” 6.00”
Series Size Finishes Diffuser Finishes Mounting
CC007 D-22W/32W 118-White SBF-Sanded C1
Circline/PL Blank-Smooth (Lens Spring
Combination Mounted to
E-32W/40W Circline Housing)
Circline/PL
Combination
Lens Spring Clip Mounting
Kit CCP-KIT Available.
Oak Crown Flushmount Round
CC008-X-XXX-XXX
DESCRIPTION
A textured white acrylic diffuser is accentuated by a faux woodgrain trim ring in a choice of wood stain finishes.
Pack: Bulk Per Order
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: CC008-D-121, Oak Crown Flushmount Round, Size ‘D’, Cherry
Finish, With Smooth White Acrylic Diffuser
Nominal Size A B
D 20.00” 5.00”
E 25.00” 6.00”
Series Size Finishes Diffuser Finishes Mounting
CC008 D-22W/32W 109-Provincial SBF-Sanded C1
Circline/PL 110-Espresso Blank-Smooth (Lens Spring
Combination 118-White Mounted to
E-32W/40W 119-Walnut Circline Housing)
Circline/PL 120-Mahogany
Combination 121-Cherry
Lens Spring Clip Mounting
Kit CCP-KIT Available.
Insert Drum Diffuser
CC009-D-XXX-XXX
DESCRIPTION
A smooth or textured white acrylic round drum diffuser is accentuated by a decorative paper or fabric insert. Fits
Industry Standard drum-type housings.
Pack: Bulk Per Order
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: CC009-D-401-SBF, Insert Drum Diffuser, Whimsy White Insert, Sanded
White Acrylic Diffuser
Nominal Size A B
D 14.00” 2.75”
Series Size Insert Finishes Diffuser Finishes Mounting
CC009 D 200-Blood Stone 405-Banana Blue SBF-Sanded C3
201-Hammered Copper 406-Banana Red Blank-Smooth (Lens Mounts
202-Copper Silver Swirl 407-Mango Natural to Standard
203-Tiger Iron 408-Raintree Circline Pan)
204-Blue Lapis 409-Lokta Oil Sticks
205-Green Malachite 410-Lace Window Pane White
206-Scavo 411-Oil Alma Leaves
207-Mahogany 412-Stonehenge
208-Ocean Blue 413-Tan Scroll
209-Jadite 414-Woodgrain
210-Desert Rose 450-Bronze Mesh
211-El Toro 451-Linen
401-Whimsy White 452-Ubria Slate
402-White Grid 453-Russell Square
403-Willow Natural 454-Louver Resin
Dimensions and Specifications contained in this catalog page subject to change without notice. Colors illustrated in this catalog are
digital photographs and rendered representations. True color representation can be confirmed upon request with a sample swatch order.
Insert Square Diffuser
CC010-D-XXX-XXX
DESCRIPTION
A smooth or textured white acrylic square diffuser is accentuated by a decorative paper or fabric insert. Fits Industry
Standard compact square housings.
Pack: Bulk Per Order
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: CC010-D-401-SBF, Insert Drum Diffuser, Whimsy White Insert,
Sanded White Acrylic Diffuser
Nominal Size A B
D 13.875” 2.80”
Series Size Insert Finishes Diffuser Finishes Mounting
CC010 D 200-Blood Stone 405-Banana Blue SBF-Sanded C3
201-Hammered Copper 406-Banana Red Blank-Smooth (Lens Mounts
202-Copper Silver Swirl 407-Mango Natural to Standard
203-Tiger Iron 408-Raintree Circline Pan)
204-Blue Lapis 409-Lokta Oil Sticks
205-Green Malachite 410-Lace Window Pane White
206-Scavo 411-Oil Alma Leaves
207-Mahogany 412-Stonehenge
208-Ocean Blue 413-Tan Scroll
209-Jadite 414-Woodgrain
210-Desert Rose 450-Bronze Mesh
211-El Toro 451-Linen
401-Whimsy White 452-Ubria Slate
402-White Grid 453-Russell Square
403-Willow Natural 454-Louver Resin
404-Banana Natural